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Prime Burger 
with Cheese 

Chicken Breast Grilled or Blackened 

Rueben 

Philly Sandwich Steak or Chicken 

Prime Rib French Dip Au Jus 

Wraps Chicken Caesar or Buffalo 

Eli's Cheesecake Plain or with Fresh Berries 

Chocolate Indulgence 

Bread Pudding Seasonal Flavors 

Rice Pudding 

Key Lime Pie 

Carriage qreens Country C[u6 
Established 1968 

CATERING 
Available for Pick Up 

Half Pan 

6 -10 people 

66.oo
70.00

64.00 

64.00 

66.oo

68.oo

62.00 

5.00 

5.50 

28.00 

30.00 

5-25

Full Pan 

10 -14 people 

88.oo
94.00

84.00 

84.00 

88.oo

92.00 

80.00 

per piece 

per piece 

48.00 

54.00 

per piece 
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8700 Carriage Green Drive Darien, Illinois 60561

carriagegreens4events@gmail.com 
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